Schutzenkreis Zeven e.V.
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Ehrenliste Kreisgrandmonarchin

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Jutta Kretschmann/Briinjes
Dagmar Miller
Dagmar Miller

Bertha Harms
Margret Moller

Traute Albers

Elke Marx

Anita Albers

Ursel Gerdts

Dagmar Miller

Anita Albers

Erika Kick

Ursel Gerdts

Anja Bartels/Wildhagen
Inge Behnken
Hildegard Ténnemann
Edelgard Stolzke
Tanja Michaels/Wilpern
Monika Ehlen
Hildegard Ténnemann
Waltraud Bohling
Sonja Ferger

Wilma Vogts

Angelika Heins
Christa Monsees
Gaby Bruns/Meier
Jessica Viets

Ulrike Heins/Viets
Luise Hak

Inge Behnken
Angelika Heins
Waltraud Bohling
Jessica Viets

Renate Viebrock
Kerstin Roger
Michaela Holsten
Anja Wildhagen
Michaela Holsten
Monika Ehlen

ausgefallen Corona-Pandemie
ausgefallen Corona-Pandemie

Sandra Brinkmann
Angelika Heins
Janna Dammann

Sittensen
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Otterstedt
Tarmstedt
Badenstedt
Selsingen
Seedorf
Rockstedt
Tarmstedt
Seedorf
Breddorf
Rockstedt
Nartum
Anderlingen
Wilstedt
Rockstedt
Nartum
Wilstedt
Wilstedt
Hesedorf
Rockstedt
Otterstedt
Ostereistedt
Rockstedt
Nartum
Hatzte-Ehestorf
Hatzte-Ehestorf
Gyhum
Anderlingen
Ostereistedt
Hesedorf
Hatzte-Ehestorf
Rhadereistedt
Badenstedt
Hesedorf
Nartum
Hesedorf
Wilstedt

Rispel-Volkensen
Ostereistedt
Hesedorf

Schiitzenkrei



